ERO COPPER CORP.

ERO COPPER CORP.

ISIN: CA2960061091

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
28.76 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.53% (0.71)

ISIN CA2960061091
Symbol ERO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,973 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

27.80 CAD (800)
28.99 CAD (100)
28.12 CAD
28.97 CAD
28.12 CAD
28.05 CAD
28.682994 CAD
228,363
6,550,134.52
1,821

100

WKN: 296006109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2960061091&ID_NOTATION=200379142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0e0da85b7bef775e248a037a179ec2b7bd25593e2383ba9a651afcbfa6ae2ae&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c72f7255c1e68fcd9&time=1726402612&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8df2e87ef81686197e3fefb1b4b2c5f94af3186d2d8ef765c37eff1abdb54f6&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7e764b799c69c5d15&time=1726402612&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a17c84b609cc53d80521cc3ce690b0788f88936c09caf1132edea95f8a69bcc4&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2922efe3f61458019&time=1726402612&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b94e786da46f69c03ecdbbf196ff7f8a46694addfa845c26c135b3234b8a93c4&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4f4484e96d60f461f&time=1726402612&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4851aa5650c44e8eddf032b7f2fb9359bf35cb1394e1ac73a755f4716cf0aa32&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4313a1531b006a463&time=1726402612&tool=RSC

ERO COPPER CORP.

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
28.76 CAD

Difference

o

2.53% (0.71)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA2960061091

ERO

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,973 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.80 CAD (800)
Ask (Ask size) 28.99 CAD (100)
Open 28.12 CAD
High 28.97 CAD
Low 28.12 CAD
Close (prev. day) 28.05 CAD
VWAP 28.682994 CAD
Volume (pcs) 228,363
Trading volume 6,550,134.52
Number of trades 1,821
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.96% +15.59% +18.79%
Perf (abs.) +4.17 +3.88 +4.55
Beta - - -
Volatility  45.07 48.35 52.46
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30.00

25.00 ]

\
) I} | |
kbg n. M [

20.00
15.00

10.00

!

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ERO COPPER CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 19.11 EUR
13

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 28.76 CAD

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 19.03 EUR
13

NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 21.17 USD
13

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 18.44 EUR

32.
18.
32.
15.

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

6.55

0.00

6.02

0.00

26.80 CAD (209,873
26.89 CAD (250,395
28.23 CAD (290,437
24.27 CAD (292,742
89 CAD (2024/05/21
67 CAD (2024/02/14
89 CAD (2024/05/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
72 CAD (2023/11/10)

Number of
trades

1

1,821

3,840
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=200379142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386801858
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250507060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200925562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367446072

ERO COPPER CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/ 08:20 18.44 EUR 0.00
13
2024/09/ 08:11 18.43 EUR 0.00
13
2024/09/ 20:22 19.20 EUR 0.00
13

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200537253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386929610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367707853

ERO COPPER CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

ERO

COPPER

Contact Details
ERO COPPER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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